
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Aiyana Lawson - (526347) - City Of Milton Keynes - 200 Breaststroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:37.07 671 F 24/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Co Milton K 1

2:37.52 665 H 24/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Co Milton K 1

2:38.26 656 H 05/05/19 Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019 Wycombe Co Milton K 1

2:38.49 653 H 15/02/20 Speedo and BUCS Long Course Swimming Champs 2020 Sheffield Newcastle 1

2:38.93 648 F 15/02/20 Speedo and BUCS Long Course Swimming Champs 2020 Sheffield Newcastle 1

2:39.19 645 H 05/05/19 Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019 Wycombe Co Milton K 1

2:40.06 634 H 19/04/19 Beckenham Easter International Open 2019 London Co Milton K 1

2:40.53 629 H 26/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Milton K 1

2:40.75 626 H 13/01/19 City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield Co Milton K 1

2:41.07 622 H 19/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Co Milton K 1

2:41.25 620 H 26/05/18 DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Milton K 1

2:41.48 618 H 31/03/19 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Co Milton K 1

2:41.75 614 F 11/03/17 Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Co Milton K 1

2:41.81 614 H 30/04/17 ASA South East Region Championships 2017 Wycombe Co Milton K 1

2:42.22 609 H 05/11/17 Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs Portsmouth Co Milton K 1

2:42.83 602 F 18/02/17 WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet Wycombe Co Milton K 1

2:43.34 597 H 06/05/18 Swim England South East Championships 2018 Wycombe Co Milton K 1

2:43.53 595 H 06/05/18 Swim England South East Championships 2018 Wycombe Co Milton K 1

2:43.55 594 H 15/03/20 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Newcastle 1

2:43.61 594 F 29/05/17 PNSC May Madness Meet Portsmouth Co Milton K 1

2:43.70 593 F 26/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Milton K 1

2:43.82 591 H 21/10/17 Nova Centurion SC October Level 1 Open Meet Nottingham Co Milton K 1

2:44.49 584 H 25/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Milton K 1

2:44.74 582 H 03/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Co Milton K 1

2:44.88 580 H 24/03/18 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018 Sheffield Co Milton K 1

2:45.41 575 F 13/03/16 Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet Wycombe Co Milton K 1

2:45.59 573 F 24/03/18 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018 Sheffield Co Milton K 1
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2:45.59 573 F 24/03/18 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018 Sheffield Co Milton K 1

2:45.62 572 H 27/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Milton K 1

2:45.92 569 H 21/03/15 Bedfordshire ASA County Championships Luton  1

2:45.98 569 H 30/04/17 ASA South East Region Championships 2017 Wycombe Co Milton K 1

2:46.53 563 H 05/11/17 Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs Portsmouth Co Milton K 1

2:47.60 552 H 15/04/15 British Championships 2015 London  1

2:47.62 552 H 15/04/18 Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2018 Luton Co Milton K 1

2:47.91 549 F 27/02/16 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix Bristol Co Milton K 1

2:48.67 542 H 01/05/16 ASA South East Region Swimming Championships Portsmouth Co Milton K 1

2:48.74 541 H 23/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Norwich  1

2:49.24 536 H 01/05/16 ASA South East Region Swimming Championships Portsmouth Co Milton K 1

2:49.89 530 F 23/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Norwich  1

2:49.91 530 H 20/12/15 Northampton 2015 Long Course Winter Festival Corby Co Milton K 1

2:50.83 522 H 30/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

2:51.04 520 F 09/02/14 UEA City of Norwich Groundhog LC Meet 2014 Norwich Bedford SS 1

2:51.97 511 H 17/04/16 Team Luton April Long Course Meet Luton Co Milton K 1

2:52.34 508 F 14/06/14 BG ASA East Region BAGCAT Championships 2014 Norwich Bedford SS 1

2:52.94 503 H 27/01/13 ASA Central Region Zonal Competition Corby Bedford SS 1

2:53.83 495 H 14/06/14 BG ASA East Region BAGCAT Championships 2014 Norwich Bedford SS 1

2:53.90 494 F 08/06/13 BGASA East Region Age Group Champs Norwich Bedford SS 1

2:54.08 493 H 10/02/13 Derventio February Festival Sheffield Bedford SS 1

2:54.36 490 H 17/11/13 Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet Luton Bedford SS 1

2:54.65 488 H 22/12/13 Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet Corby Bedford SS 1

2:54.65 488 H 18/01/15 City of Sunderland New Year Meet Sunderland  1

2:54.69 488 H 19/10/13 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Meet Sheffield Bedford SS 1

2:54.73 487 H 25/07/13 BG ASA National Age Groups 2013 Sheffield Bedford SS 1

2:56.26 475 F 18/04/14 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014 Norwich Bedford SS 1

2:56.84 470 H 18/11/12 Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet Luton Bedford SS 1

2:58.00 461 F 29/03/13 City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013 Norwich Bedford SS 1

2:58.61 456 H 26/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Bedford SS 1

2:58.88 454 H 08/12/13 ASA East Regionals Winter Championships Norwich Bedford SS 1

2:59.24 451 H 25/05/14 Team Luton Last Chance National Qualifier 2014 Luton Bedford SS 1

2:59.33 451 H 08/06/13 BGASA East Region Age Group Champs Norwich Bedford SS 1

3:03.94 418 H 19/05/12 Northampton SC May Open Meet Corby Bedford SS 1

3:04.47 414 F 09/06/12 Midland Age Group Championships Coventry Bedford SS 1

3:06.52 401 H 09/06/12 Midland Age Group Championships Coventry Bedford SS 1

3:09.18 384 H 08/04/12 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival Portsmouth Bedford SS 1

3:10.83 374  18/03/12 Northamptonshire County Championships Corby Bedford SS 1

3:11.52 370 H 14/07/12 Northampton SC Summer Festival Meet 2012 Corby Bedford SS 4

3:15.28 349 H 18/12/11 Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet Corby Bedford SS 1

3:23.28 309 H 11/06/11 BG Midlands Age Group Championships Coventry Bedford SS 1

3:23.50 308  19/03/11 Northamptonshire County Championships Corby Bedford SS 1

3:24.67 303 H 21/05/11 Northampton May Open Meet Corby Bedford SS 1

3:24.88 302 H 10/07/11 Northampton SC Summer Festival Open Meet Corby Bedford SS 4

3:46.04 225 H 11/07/10 Northampton Summer Meet Corby Bedford SS 4

3:49.22 216  14/03/10 Northants County Champs Corby Bedford SS 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:43.55 594 H 15/03/20 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Newcastle 1

2:38.93 648 F 15/02/20 Speedo and BUCS Long Course Swimming Champs 2020 Sheffield Newcastle 1

2:38.49 653 H 15/02/20 Speedo and BUCS Long Course Swimming Champs 2020 Sheffield Newcastle 1

2:37.07 671 F 24/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Co Milton K 1

2:37.52 665 H 24/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Co Milton K 1
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2:37.52 665 H 24/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Co Milton K 1

2:38.26 656 H 05/05/19 Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019 Wycombe Co Milton K 1

2:39.19 645 H 05/05/19 Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019 Wycombe Co Milton K 1

2:40.06 634 H 19/04/19 Beckenham Easter International Open 2019 London Co Milton K 1

2:41.48 618 H 31/03/19 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Co Milton K 1

2:40.75 626 H 13/01/19 City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield Co Milton K 1

2:44.49 584 H 25/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Milton K 1

2:41.25 620 H 26/05/18 DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Milton K 1

2:43.34 597 H 06/05/18 Swim England South East Championships 2018 Wycombe Co Milton K 1

2:43.53 595 H 06/05/18 Swim England South East Championships 2018 Wycombe Co Milton K 1

2:47.62 552 H 15/04/18 Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2018 Luton Co Milton K 1

2:45.59 573 F 24/03/18 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018 Sheffield Co Milton K 1

2:44.88 580 H 24/03/18 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018 Sheffield Co Milton K 1

2:44.74 582 H 03/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Co Milton K 1

2:42.22 609 H 05/11/17 Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs Portsmouth Co Milton K 1

2:46.53 563 H 05/11/17 Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs Portsmouth Co Milton K 1

2:43.82 591 H 21/10/17 Nova Centurion SC October Level 1 Open Meet Nottingham Co Milton K 1

2:43.70 593 F 26/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Milton K 1

2:40.53 629 H 26/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Milton K 1

2:43.61 594 F 29/05/17 PNSC May Madness Meet Portsmouth Co Milton K 1

2:41.81 614 H 30/04/17 ASA South East Region Championships 2017 Wycombe Co Milton K 1

2:45.98 569 H 30/04/17 ASA South East Region Championships 2017 Wycombe Co Milton K 1

2:41.07 622 H 19/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Co Milton K 1

2:41.75 614 F 11/03/17 Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Co Milton K 1

2:42.83 602 F 18/02/17 WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet Wycombe Co Milton K 1

2:45.62 572 H 27/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Milton K 1

2:49.24 536 H 01/05/16 ASA South East Region Swimming Championships Portsmouth Co Milton K 1

2:48.67 542 H 01/05/16 ASA South East Region Swimming Championships Portsmouth Co Milton K 1

2:51.97 511 H 17/04/16 Team Luton April Long Course Meet Luton Co Milton K 1

2:45.41 575 F 13/03/16 Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet Wycombe Co Milton K 1

2:47.91 549 F 27/02/16 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix Bristol Co Milton K 1

2:49.91 530 H 20/12/15 Northampton 2015 Long Course Winter Festival Corby Co Milton K 1

2:50.83 522 H 30/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

2:49.89 530 F 23/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Norwich  1

2:48.74 541 H 23/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Norwich  1

2:47.60 552 H 15/04/15 British Championships 2015 London  1

2:45.92 569 H 21/03/15 Bedfordshire ASA County Championships Luton  1

2:54.65 488 H 18/01/15 City of Sunderland New Year Meet Sunderland  1

2:52.34 508 F 14/06/14 BG ASA East Region BAGCAT Championships 2014 Norwich Bedford SS 1

2:53.83 495 H 14/06/14 BG ASA East Region BAGCAT Championships 2014 Norwich Bedford SS 1

2:59.24 451 H 25/05/14 Team Luton Last Chance National Qualifier 2014 Luton Bedford SS 1

2:56.26 475 F 18/04/14 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014 Norwich Bedford SS 1

2:51.04 520 F 09/02/14 UEA City of Norwich Groundhog LC Meet 2014 Norwich Bedford SS 1

2:58.61 456 H 26/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Bedford SS 1

2:54.65 488 H 22/12/13 Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet Corby Bedford SS 1

2:58.88 454 H 08/12/13 ASA East Regionals Winter Championships Norwich Bedford SS 1

2:54.36 490 H 17/11/13 Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet Luton Bedford SS 1

2:54.69 488 H 19/10/13 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Meet Sheffield Bedford SS 1

2:54.73 487 H 25/07/13 BG ASA National Age Groups 2013 Sheffield Bedford SS 1

2:53.90 494 F 08/06/13 BGASA East Region Age Group Champs Norwich Bedford SS 1

2:59.33 451 H 08/06/13 BGASA East Region Age Group Champs Norwich Bedford SS 1

2:58.00 461 F 29/03/13 City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013 Norwich Bedford SS 1

2:54.08 493 H 10/02/13 Derventio February Festival Sheffield Bedford SS 1

2:52.94 503 H 27/01/13 ASA Central Region Zonal Competition Corby Bedford SS 1
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2:56.84 470 H 18/11/12 Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet Luton Bedford SS 1

3:11.52 370 H 14/07/12 Northampton SC Summer Festival Meet 2012 Corby Bedford SS 4

3:04.47 414 F 09/06/12 Midland Age Group Championships Coventry Bedford SS 1

3:06.52 401 H 09/06/12 Midland Age Group Championships Coventry Bedford SS 1

3:03.94 418 H 19/05/12 Northampton SC May Open Meet Corby Bedford SS 1

3:09.18 384 H 08/04/12 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival Portsmouth Bedford SS 1

3:10.83 374  18/03/12 Northamptonshire County Championships Corby Bedford SS 1

3:15.28 349 H 18/12/11 Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet Corby Bedford SS 1

3:24.88 302 H 10/07/11 Northampton SC Summer Festival Open Meet Corby Bedford SS 4

3:23.28 309 H 11/06/11 BG Midlands Age Group Championships Coventry Bedford SS 1

3:24.67 303 H 21/05/11 Northampton May Open Meet Corby Bedford SS 1

3:23.50 308  19/03/11 Northamptonshire County Championships Corby Bedford SS 1

3:46.04 225 H 11/07/10 Northampton Summer Meet Corby Bedford SS 4

3:49.22 216  14/03/10 Northants County Champs Corby Bedford SS 1
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